
Purple Rain 

Construction MGP/JCC

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

WOMENS  C - ALPHA

8Two Chaos

Incognito

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Sat 8:00 AM 2 vs 3

Fri. 3:30 PM 1 vs 2 T 6
Fri. 3:30 PM 3 vs 4

Sat 8:00 AM 1 vs 5

Sat  12:30 PM 1 vs 4

Sat 12:30 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 2

M 1
M 2

T 6

M 1

Lady Legends5

5th

Sat  3:30 PM 1 vs 3

Sat 3:30 PM 4 vs 5
T 13

T 14



Her-ricanes 

Habitation Tremblay & Tremblay

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

WOMENS  C - BRAVO

Lady Venom

Le Shelby

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Sat 8:00 AM 2 vs 3

Fri. 3:30 PM 1 vs 2 T 13
Fri. 3:30 PM 3 vs 4

Sat 8:00 AM 1 vs 5

Sat  11:00 AM 1 vs 4

Sat 11:00 AM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 14

C 2
C 4

T 11

T 12

Lady Angels5

5th

Sat  3:30 PM 1 vs 3

Sat 3:30 PM 4 vs 5
T 7

T 12


